
 

PROVISIONAL SCHOOL TERM DATES 2020/2021 

(INSET dates still to be set) 

AUTUMN TERM 

First day of term Wednesday 2nd September 2020 

Half term (inclusive) Monday 26th Oct – Friday 30th Oct 2020 

Last day of term Friday 18th December 2020 

SPRING TERM 

First day of term Tuesday 4th January 2021 

Half term (inclusive) Monday 15th Feb – Friday 19th Feb 2021 

Last day of term Thursday 1st April 2021 

SUMMER TERM 

First day of term Tuesday 19th April 2021 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 3rd May - school closed 

Half term (inclusive) Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 2021 

Last day of term Friday 23rd July 2021 

 
Staff Inset days: 

There are 5 INSET days through the year. These are yet to be set. Please keep checking back 
for more information.  

Please note Nursery and Reception start dates in the Autumn Term differ due to home visits 
and phased transition. You will receive your child’s start date as part of the welcome pack 
and will be discussed at the meeting prior to the Autumn Term start.  


